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Overview

2024/07/17 11:22:56

Price
15.955 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

1.11% (0.18)

NL0011540547
ABN

Frankfurt

EUR

Financial

Stock

13,711 EUR

AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES

INDEX

15.89 EUR (180)
15.93 EUR (180)
15.76 EUR
15.965 EUR
15.76 EUR
15.78 EUR
15.96022 EUR
575

9,177.13

3

275

24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 [
2024/07/15 b
2024/07/12 2E
2024/07/12 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=133206772,157078224
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0011540547-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0011540547
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0011540547&ID_NOTATION=147583855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0011540547&ID_NOTATION=147583855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=235f425ef144de33ee1c16a4bb87c5e55952f2e50a6c17aaf09388263cb418b6&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2cfdd6a59169261fd&time=1721309830&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be9437e4da5b61fd3328d5de8861c9e9a0dcc7be3847de4d54cc0104550125d2&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=afe7f5aa5b09a332e&time=1721309830&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1021341b3d8a629d831c8045b99fe09395eec6997d0f1fed867a154922788f8d&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=84cb702274b7feb87&time=1721309830&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41867e3c2148a9591a43926e358128adfcdcde0ac47ec6e52b485434c333b51e&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f6f0f791c3c7aaaed&time=1721309830&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bac3d337c59132558864daa9d0dad9ff335dcd884cba3b4d3da1db237f08771&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=75393876440a9af04&time=1721309830&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/17 11:22:56

Price
15.955 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.11% (0.18)

ISIN NL0011540547
Symbol ABN
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 13,711 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.89 EUR (180)
Ask (Ask size) 15.93 EUR (180)
Open 15.76 EUR
High 15.965 EUR
Low 15.76 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.78 EUR
VWAP 15.96022 EUR
Volume (pcs) 575
Trading volume 9,177.13
Number of trades 3
Last size 275
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +18.91% +3.51% +64.55%
Perf (abs.) +2.51 +0.54 +6.19
Beta 0.68 0.80 0.90
Volatility = 27.59 28.39 36.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

15.854 EUR (462)
15.599 EUR (616)
15.552 EUR (927)
14.291 EUR (864)
16.655 EUR (2024/05/14)
12.875 EUR (2024/01/17)
16.655 EUR (2024/05/14)
11.940 EUR (2023/11/08)

All listings for ABN AMRO BANK N.V. DR EACH REP SHS

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 13:00
07/17

Tradegate 2024/ 15:21
07117

Stuttgart 2024/ 14:23
07117

Munich 2024/ 08:18
07/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 08:59

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
15.94 EUR 0.00 3
15.905 EUR 0.04 18
15.925 EUR 0.00 2
15.865 EUR 0.00 1
15.80 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=147583855
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199469799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147583852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147583854
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147582292
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150566049

ABN AMRO BANK N.V. DR EACH REP SHS

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

0717

2024/
o717

2024/
07/09

2024/
0717

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

11:22

15:35

15:21

08:10

08:19

15.955 EUR 0.01 3
16.825 USD 0.04 1
15.91 EUR 15.77 1,758
15.71 EUR 0.00 1
15.785 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=150566049
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185950410
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147009751
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158495511
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=147583853

ABN AMRO BANK N.V. DR EACH REP SHS

Company profile

Company Logo

“ ABN-AMRO

Contact Details

ABN AMRO BANK NV

Gustav Mahlerlaan 10 - 1082 PP Amsterdam
Telefon: +31-10-241-17-20

Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

ABN AMRO Bank NV engages in the provision of banking services. It operates through the
following segments: Personal and Business Banking; Wealth Management, Corporate

Banking, and Group Functions. The company was founded in 1973 and is headquartered in
Amsterdam, the Netherlands.

Members of Management Board

Robert Swaak

Annerie
Vreugdenhil

Carsten Bittner

Choy van der
Hooft-Cheong

Dan Dorner

Ferdinand
Vaandrager

Tanja Cuppen

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Tom de Swaan
Arjen Dorland
Femke de Vries
Laetitia J.

Griffith

Mariken
Tannemaat

Michiel Lap

Sarah Russell

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0011540547-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0011540547
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